
Society        Dates 2024 Dates 2025

Darkan Sheepfest Inc Sat 10 Feb

Wagin Agricultural Society (Inc) Fri 8 Mar - Sat 9 Mar

Mt Marshall & Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.) Sat 16 Mar

Warren Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.) - Manjimup Fri 15 Mar - Sat 16 Mar Fri 14 Mar- Sat 15 Mar

Kalgoorlie Boulder Community Fair Society (Inc.) Fri 22 Mar - Sat 23 Mar

Kalamunda & Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.) Fri 12 Apr - Sat 13 Apr

Merredin Show Inc Sat 16 Mar

Donnybrook Apple Festival Sat 30 Mar Sat 19 April

Balingup Small Farm Field Day Sat 6 Apr Sat 12 April

Williams Gateway Expo

Bunbury Agricultural Society (Inc.) Sat 13 Apr

Harvey Agricultural Society (Inc.) Fri 26 Apr - Sat 27 Apr Sat 25 Apr - Sun 26 Apr

Serpentine Jarrahdale Food and Farm Alliance Inc No Show

Experience Gidgegannup (Inc.)

Kununurra Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Mingenew Midwest Expo (Inc.)

Perenjori Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Beverley Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Dalwallinu & Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Mullewa District Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Yilgarn Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Dowerin GWN7 Machinery Field Days (Inc.)

Chapman Valley Agricultural Society (Inc.)

York Agricultural Society (Inc.) Sat 7 Sep Sat 6 Sep

Piawaning Expo Inc

Newdegate Machinery Field Days (Inc.)

Swan View & Districts Agricultural & Arts Society (Inc.)

Northam Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Corrigin Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Koorda & Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Northampton District Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Bruce Rock & Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.) No Show

Central Midlands Agricultural Society (Inc.) Moora

The Royal Agricultural Society of Western Australia (Inc.)

Dardanup Bull & Barrel Festival (Inc.) Sat 5 Oct Sat 11 Oct

Quairading & Surrounding Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Waroona Agricultural Society (Inc.) Sat 5 Oct Sat 11 Oct

Toodyay Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Bindoon & Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Margaret River & Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.) tbc tbc

Kelmscott Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Esperance & Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Kojonup Pastoral & Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Narrogin Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Kellerberrin & Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Brunswick Agricultural Society (Inc.) Sat 26 Oct Sat 25 Oct

Katanning Agricultural Society Incorporated

Gidgegannup Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Southern Districts Agricultural Society (Inc.) - Busselton Fri 1 Nov - Sat 2 Nov Fri 31 Oct- Sat 1 Nov

Canning Agricultural, Horticultural & Recreational Society (Inc.)

Upper Blackwood Agricultural Society (Inc.) - Dinninup Tue 5 Nov Tue 4 Nov

Albany Agricultural Society (Inc.) Fri 8 Nov - Sat 9 Nov

Osborne Park Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Wanneroo Agricultural Society (Inc.) Fri 15 Nov - Sat 16 Nov Fri 14 Nov - Sat 15 Nov

Collie Agricultural Society (Inc.) Sat 17 Nov Sat 16 Nov

Bridgetown Agricultural Society (Inc.) Sat 23 Nov Sat 22 Nov

Denmark Agricultural & Horticultural Society

Kukerin Agricultural Society

North Midlands Agricultural Society (Inc.) - Carnamah

Serpentine Jarrahdale Community Resource Centre

Dumbleyung Events Committee

Tambellup Agricultural Society (Inc.)

Affiliated Agricultural Society Shows / Events / Field Days


